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Gerenciamento 2017

Nova Eleição 2017 Bom Jardim da Serra

Oficial 1º Turno

Resultado de votação por seção

SC

Eleitores

aptos

Seções Seções

agregadas

Seções

com urnaMunicípio

03.639 141483895 - BOM JARDIM DA SERRA
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Município: 83895 - BOM JARDIM DA SERRA

Zona eleitoral: 0028

Cargo: Prefeito

Situação: Deferido

Seção Votos

Candidato: 55 - PEDRO LUIZ OSTETTO

0060 131

0061 130

0062 125

0063 119

0064 128

0065 125

0066 123

0067 113

0068 125

0069 35

0071 30

0072 114

0085 152

0103 109

Total: 1559


